
REPORT OF
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS
Period

Month and year

For City Council date

X 1',  -  1sth
n t6tn - end of month

April 2008

April22,2008

Public Works 2007t08
Collector Street
Rehabilitation

4 $1,754,317.12 All ied
Construction

$102 ,561 .79$(1,336.88) J.Joiner MWA

$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $


